PERONNET
THEME
ROCHETEAU
DICHARRY
BAROT
VALNET
GIRARD
PAOLI
MOREL

LE DENMAT
LANGLET
BOURDAIN
RON
HAMANG
CADOICO
LUCAS
GILLOIR
FLURY
GUILLIER
THALINEAU
REAL
POIRAULT
GAUTIER
BRETON
BRUN
SAUVADE
DA SILVA
CARRIER
SIMON
oubDoT
ALEXANDRE
ROULLIER
BARAT
HAUDEBERT

Sandrine
Carine
Sophie
Celine
Romane
Aurore
Patricia
Maiwen
Estelle
Clémentine
Charlotte
Christelle
Laetitia
Marion
Johanna
Léa
Marie
Sophie
Sandrine
Marie
Lucie
Emilie
Pauline
Eve
Claire
Melina
Marie Claude
Camille
Celine
Lise
Sylvie
Audrey
Isabelle

Benedicte

1070
1040
900
750
735
605
585
540
495
495
490
475
470
465
445
445
440
440
435
430
420
415
410
390
365
355
355
355
350
350
345
315
300
300



MORON
PREBANDIERI
BOLO-JOLLY
MASSON
DE COCK
RICROT
CHAMPIGNY
GATIGNOL
PONSARD
CARIOU
PAOLI
DEMEY
ALLARD
BRISSON
BIZEUL
CRAND
RAMEZ
JUNKER
CHARLOT
GAYET
BOURGEOIS
TAGBO
SALHI
MARQUET
SIMONOVA
THEME
SMITH
LEPOUTRE
LAROCHE
SIOURD

DA ROCHA
BIZEUL
MALDES
TERRASSON

Marjorie
Carole
Julie
Natacha
Anais
Marion
Elodie
Catherine
Claire
Morgane
Maiwen
Caroline
Coline
Camille
Claire
Marie-cécile
Nadege
Stephanie
Maiwenn
Marine
Léanne
Nathalie
Laura
Noemie
Veronika
Carine
Dawn
Paola
Virginie
Lisa

Eva
Florence
Clémence

Mathilde

R R N R R R N R R R R R N R R R R B WNN R R R R R NN R R R B Rp R

300
300
300
300
300
300
295
285
270
270
270
270
270
260
255
255
250
250
250
250
250
245
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
235
230
230



REBOUL
RIMBERT-
HOLLANDERS

DESMAISON
BUCHET
MAILLET
RENARD
BERTON
VAUTARD
JULIENNE
PICHARD
BACHELLIER
GALLIER
LASNIER
LOEILLOT
BOURGUIGNON
BASTOS DA ROCHA
COUTANT
MENAGER
DAVIAU

FIELD

MANUEL

BEYE

SEJOURNE

LEVEAU

LE GALLOU

REINE

DHOMMEE

MORVAN

DUPONT

CATIN MASSON

Sophie
Céline
Sophie
Lucie
Maéva
Isabelle
Samia
Camille
Stéphanie
Aude
Vanessa
Agnes
Sara
Séverine
Marléne
Sabrina
Adeline
Elise
Anaelle
Charlotte
Christelle

Nogaye

Laetitia

Maggy

Alice

Melanie

Chloe

Delphine

Katia

Estelle

R OR R R R R R R R R R R R R R WR, R R R R

230

230
230
230
230
230
230
230
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

220

220

220

215

215

215

215

215



GRENOT

DE BECDELIEVRE

CANTREL

MOUSSET

MILOCHEVITCH

SCHULTZ

NOTTOLI

HUMBERT

BERHAULT

ACIER

FOURNIER

TESSIER

VUILLEMIN

ENGEAMMES

BARAN

NOURRY

CHAIGNEAU

AIT AMAR

JUIN

LE BRETO

GRIGNON

GRANDA

JOUSSE

Marine

Joséphine

Emilie

Elodie

Laura

Gwendoline

Emmanuelle

Eiryann

Pascale

Karine

Malika

Katia

Fanny

Valentine

Jennifer

Clara

Camille

Audrey

Ophelie

Loicia

Marie

Clementine

Morganne

215

215

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

205

205

205

205

205

205

205

205

205



MOREY

BATY-BRUNEAU

DUBOIS

HOUSTE

LEGARE

BIOTEAU

SIMON

RISSON

ROUSSEAU

CORMIER

BESSIN

JAUME

CERON

MARLIER

CHATAGNO

RAVARD

DELARUE

MOUZET

HELIOT

GAUTHIER

VEYRINE

DAVIAU

ALFONSI

Amandine

Camille

Lisa

Tatiana

Lucie

Mylene

Esther

Elodie

Manon

Graziella

Charlotte

Lucie

Emmeline

Fanny

Violaine

Julie

Alexandra

Béatrice

Nathalie

Amandine

Anaelle

Christelle

Jessica

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

195

195

195

195

195

195

195

195

195

190

190

190

190



PARLANGE

SOUDEE

MACHET

DESMIER

DA SILVA

DARDENTE

GRANSAGNE

CHAMPION

LE BRUN

GUITTON

VESSELLE

SKWARA

CAILLAUD

SIMONET

PICOT

PAGE

LODIN

LE FAUCHEUR

SANCHEZ

PORTEFAIX

AUMOND

BIGOT

CHIPON

Claire

Clara

Antoine

Stephanie

Marie-claude

Géraldine

Coline

Lucie

Cécile

Emelyne

Clemence

Audrey

Marion

Juliette

Sandrine

Lise

Emilie

Nolwenn

Magali

Julie

Fanny

Magali

Alison

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

180

180

180

180

180

180



BERTRAND

VANDAMME

COUILLANDEAU

BARREAU

DE CHARRY

CUCHET

BONNEAU

LE COZ

ESNAULT

SIMON

LARCHER

THOREAU FIEVET

BRKLUACIC

TOURAULT

MERLAUD

HENRY

CHASLES

VENAULT BOUCHER

MAURICE

FENNINGER

Letschert

PERDEREAU

MIZZI

Clara

Lilou

Clara

Morgane

Clémence

Margot

Magali

Mathilde

Severine

Céline

Camille

Adele

Nina

Florence

Cécile

Charline

Anne marie

Laurene

Odile

Lucile

Laetitia

Sophie

Jennifer

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

170

170

170

170

170



FLOCH

CAILLEAU

MONLEZUN

POIROT

ARCHETTI

DEVERS

GAUTHIER

RIQUIN

URBIN

AUFRERE

GARNIER

DORMONT

DUMONAL

SAMEDI

BALLU

JAFFRES

THERET

PARODI

DUBOIS-LAMBERT

PORTE

RENOUX

DESHAYES

DEBRAILLY

Francoise

Alice

Marie

Pauline

Cynthia

Sophie

Clementine

Catherine

Emilie

Emeline

Nelly

Valerie

Camille

Sylvie

Elisabeth

Celine

Séverine

Lea

Nathalie

Alison

Celine

Nathalie

Servane

170

170

170

170

170

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

160

160

160

160

160

160

160



SICOT

VINCENT-ROYOL

GUIN

AUBERTOT

MARECHAL

BLASAC

LOUINEAU

RIPOCHE

BERNIN

CLEMENT

SALVI

BRUGNIEAUX

DE JESUS

TARDY

HEREMBOURG

MORTELETTE

LE DIGARHER

BERTHELOT

DUVERGER

VAIDIE

TORIS

DIVERRES

EMBAREK

Liza

Margot

Ophelie

Rose

Nathalie

Guanaelle

Philomene

Celine

Christele

Isabelle

Eglantine

Elodie

Ingrid

Coralie

Sylvie

Celine

Audrey

Laetitia

Marie

Ophélie

Honorine

Justine

Laila

160

160

155

155

155

155

155

155

155

155

155

155

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150



HULIN

RIGOREAU

HENRY

LE NOZER

LE VERN

GAILLARD

MENARD

NGOLET

NOMINE

LORRIER

VIOoT

DE JESUS

ROSER

MARGOUT

DEROUAULT

BEAUSSE

GUYOT

MARTEAU

VANEROUX

PDO

LAURENT

WITDOUCK

VALARCHER

Gabrielle

Maeva

Myléne

Gaelle

Clarisse

Florence

Angelique

Colette

Estelle

Marie-annis

Zoé

Christele

Pauline

Cécile

Amélie

Anais

Aude

Doug

Aurelie

Magali

Valentine

Juliette

Claire

145

145

145

145

145

145

145

145

145

145

145

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

135

135



AUBRY

VIAL

DELAMARRE

L'HOUTELLIER

MARCHAND

MAROUZE

WITDOUCK

GUERIN

KELL

FOLLIOT

DUNES ESPOIR

MONDEHARD

LELIEVRE

COLLADANT

ERNOUX

CLEMENT

DAOUDI

VILLARD

DRIEUX

GROSBOIS

DUGUET MERCIER

LAZAAR

DA SILVA

Aurelie

Erika

Manon

Colette

Audrey

Carole

Emma

Maeva

Nathalie

Isabelle

Salomé

Elodie

Aurore

Justine

Satine

Marie

Afaf

Caroline

Emmanuelle

Josephine

Sabrina

Nathalie

Sophie

135

135

135

135

135

135

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125



BERNARD

RENUY

GUYON

HASENEYER

BALDA

DOUARD

GASCOIN

GRANDA

CARTAL

NICLOT

FUEYO

SOMBARDIER

ORLOWSKI

CHESSERON

THOREAU

GAMBIER

DE RYCKERE

PORET-LAFOIX

GAUTIER

MENANT

PAING

GUIGNON

FOUCHER

Marie-laure

Marie Laure

Marie

Morgane

Marion

Emmanuelle

Christelle

Ckementine

Etsegenet

Mona

Barbara

Isabelle

Anne

Laurine

Solene

Stella

Marie

Sylvie

Camille

Chloe

Solange

Marie

Agathe

125

125

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

115

115

115

115

115

115

115

115

115

115

110



LEBATTEUX

PRETESEILLE

SERRE

GAMBIER

COURT-FORTUNE

TERRY

DEFERT

MAILLOT

DELERUE

COCHARD

GASSER

RIGOLOT

PICARD

MELONI

JOUAN

KERMEZLI

PERROT

MAZINGANT

MOREL

MAUVIGNIER

STENGEL

IVARS

COURVOISIER

Stephanie

Pascale

Orane

Katel

Carole

Emmanuelle

Claudie

Laura

Julia

Jade

Frédérique

Elisabeth

Adeline

Julie

Lysiane

Nesrine

Margaux

Bettina

Aurélie

Emeline

Beatrice

Zoé

Nadine

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

100

100

100

100

100



MACHET

DELPECH

PERNOT

FEVRE

BODIN

POTTIER

LE DU

DEFFONTAINES

MAROUZE

MARCELLESI

JEUNESSE

TICHET-DUPUICH

CASTERET

ESPINOSA

DELAGE

BONNET ABOT

LEJAU

DUFEU

ROUMEAS

AUDRAIN

GRELARD

VERNEUIL

BOUET

Laurent

Karine

Anne-marie

Lise

Elodie

Alice

Katell

Tess

Carole

Emilie

Marine

Clara

Sophie

Amelie

Muriel

Anita

Anais

Virginie

Elodie

Anne-florence

Elodie

Melanie

Aurélie

100

100

100

100

100

100

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

90

90

90

90

90

90

90



BETHOUX

VANEROUX

DORRIERE

BARON

LE

THIBAULT

NOIRAULT

PEINOCHE

GEAY

BATAILLEAU

GODARD

DARES

BRETON

BURAT

STOPYRA

BRETON

GAUTIER

CHABAT

BOUGARET

GEERARDYN

FRETARD

LEBACHELIER LA

RIVIERE

CAREL

Gaelle

Aurélie

Blanche

Charlotte

Leslie

Anais

Sylvie

Marine

Brigitte

Aurélie

Audrey

Livia

Patricia

Marie

Francoise

Emilie

Julie

Juliette

Audrey

Pauline

Laurence

Marie-emilie

Lauriane

90

90

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

75

75

75



RANGER

ABDELLATIF

COME

RENAULT

CREMADES

MOQUET

SANCHIS

LEBACHELIER LA

RIVIERE

VINCENT

LAURENTIN

YRIARTE

JAURES

MESLET

THOMASSIN

PICOLO

BOULARD

TISON

MOTTIER

THELLIER

MARTINS CANARD

BARREAU
CHOUIN

HABERMACHER

ROUSSINEAU

Laurette

Faiza

Faustine

Marion

Florence

Morgane

Emilie

Camille

Nathalie

Christine

Valerine

Ingrid

Lucie

Clementine

Floriane

Frangoise

Lucie

Valentine

Aurelie

Sarah

Audrey

Dorothée

Romane

75

75

75

75

75

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

60



FERRU

LACAL

BOUCHET

BONNET

PRIN

MEMIN

LOZADA

BIERLAIRE

MEHAT

SZYMANSKI

KASPEREK

TAM-TSI

BOUSSION

IRIS

AMIRAULT

PERROT

POTTIER

BERROCHE

MOINET

CAMILLE

YANG

MEUNIER-TURPIN

KROL

Nadege

Ségoléne

Martine

Angelique

Elodie

Emilie

Marie ange

Marie Luce

Elise

Elodie

Sandra

Morgane

Johanna

Debu

Sophie

Louise

Claire

Léa

Sarah

Melanie

Benedicte

Eléonore

Joelle

60

60

60

60

60

60

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50



ECOMARD

SOUQUET-BASIEGE

MAILLARD

BRICHET

BEULET

LUNEAU

DELGADO

CORNILLEAU

DERRE

HARDY

CORTIAL

PHORDOY

DJERRAH LEVY

NONET

MAURY

GIRARD

DARRACQ

ENAULT

COLIN

COLLOMBET

ESCAFFRE

BORDET

BOIREAU GANDOIN

Karine

Charlotte

Maud

Angele

Angélique

Corinne

Sandrine

Marion

Patricia

Malika

Audrey

Chloé

Nathanaelle

Isabelle

Lydia

Anne Lise

Aurore

Laura

Emmanuelle

Emilie

Eloise

Laurie

Emilie

50

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

35

35

35

35

35



BIENVENU

GOSSELIN

GAUDIN

COLIN

BOUTIN

ARNAUD

PERRODIN

GANDOIN

KAEDBEY

BLOT

AUDOUYS

CHERRIERE

JOURDAIN

BERRADJA

MOTTRE

HERSARD

FEREMBACH

JARDIN

FREMONT

DUPONT

BEAUMANOIR

ARNAUD

CLOEREC

Emma

Manon

Daisy

Emilie

Anne-Blandine

Clémence

Julie

Fanny

Rouba

Alexandra

Emeline

Marie

Diane

Albane

Aurelie

Sylvie

Marjorie

Adeline

Adeline

Cindy

Hortense

Claire

Amelie

35

35

35

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

20

20

20

20



PELLETIER

YANG

FORTIER

GRENECHE

FEUTRY

BEAUCHAMPS

TAUREAU

ARCHER

PARSIGNEAU

SAUMON-BOITTIN

LE BOUDER

ARCHAMBAULT

TRUFFET

ALVES SOUZA

LACUEILLE

JEANNERET

GABOUT

LE NESTIC

HOTE

TEYTAUD

COUET

DEJEAN

SANCTORUM

Magalie

Bénédicte

Laetitia

Julia

Christéle

Alix

Candice

Estelle

Vanessa

Estelle

Marianne

Cecile

Marie

Lissandra

Camille

Charlotte

Sophie

Gaelle

Valerie

Céline

Annica

Laure

Pauline

20

20

20

20

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



POTET LAPORTE

PAGE

CHARBONNEL

VINCENDEAU

COCHARD

RUEL

CHRETIEN

THIBAULT

HUBERT

GUY

DE VASSELOT

CHEVILLON

DABESCAT

COTTU

CORDIER

OLIVEIRA

LECOMTE

POLIDOR

COURAUDON

SANCHEZ

LEMAIRE

BONNET

SLILAM

Stephanie

Stephanie

Tifenn

Ophélie

Lou-anne

Louise

Séverine

Anais

Claire

Amandine

Marjolaine

Lola

Camille

Marie

Solenne

Sabrina

Joséphine

Lauréline

Olivia

Valérie

Caroline

Alexandra

Isiss



RUELLE

POINCET

AZOULAI

RICHARD

DJOUSSOUF

BOUCHER

ARNAUD

PAUS-ROGER

GRANTAIS

MENARD

SAKLY

HATON

Ribollet

TEYTAUD

ARCHAMBAULT

TEYTAUD

GUEDE

ANDRE

RIBREAU

LECUYER

PELLE

GAILLARD

RATRON

Elodie

Elise

Laétitia

Aurelie

Fadila

Kelly

Manon

Camille

Lucile

Sandra

Souhir

Elodie

Camille

Ludivine

Clemence

Audrey

Elisa

Chleo

Amandine

Caroline

Céline

Anne

Aurélie



BERGOUGNOUX

RATINEAU

SERVAES

JOUBERT

YOU

LANDRY

MEMET

ASSORIN

AURIAU

COVELLO

RAIMBAULT

HEURTEBISE

RICHARD

VIRLOUVET

DELRUE

DUDERMEL

PHILIPPE

BERNAGAUD

PREVEL

ARCHAMBAULT

MANCHADO

DRAPEAU

ALLIOT

Coralie

Pauline

Laure

Mathilde

Anne

Chloé

Marylou

Adriana

Marine

Aurore

Jeanne

Zoé

Jeanne-marie

Inés

Stéphanie

Claire

Emilie

Camille

Mathilde

Anais

Léane

Lucie

Justine



LALY

VERGER

LACROUTS

FRANCHET

POTET LAPORTE

MOMPART

MALBOEUF

MENIN

JOUBERT

GODILLON

COSNEFROY

DENHEZ

ANDOS

JARRIER

NAVARRO

STUBER

GEORGES

VINCENT

MONS

LARRAUFFIE

COURATIN

RICHARD

BONTEMPS

Anne-laure

Elise

Delphine

Camille

Stéphanie

Lou

Nancy

Segolene

Margaux

Lea

Zoe

Caroline

Anais

Margaux

Catherine

Catherine

Manon

Antoinette

Camille

Melanie

Lucie

Solene

Marylou



COURJEAULT

AVIRON

DAURON

DELAHAIE

ARNAUD

NAVARRO

SCORZA-DEL-BEN

MAILLOT

TOUADI

BORDIN

LORENZON

SAUTENET BIGOT

PORCHER

HERAULT

NEVEU

TRAN

NOIROT

SOMMIER

DOURTHE

BORDEAU

HAY

BOUTIN

GUENAND

Vanessa

Laetitia

Lydiane

Emmanuelle

Marine

Apolline

Margot

Amelie

Yanna

Katia

Tamara

Benedicte

Marie

Roxane

Noemie

Marie-Claude

Chloe

Floriane

Karine

Valerie

Anne-Laure

Marie

Marine



BUQUET

ANGEL

MANSON

BLAINVILLE

GUILLIER

TERRENOIRE

LE PAGE

GODOF

GAILLARD

JACQUEMONT

FROGER

PREZELIN

GUILLOUX

ZAPATA

BARDY

BLONDEAU

GUERTIN

LE GUEN

LAGACHE

CHATELIER

BRITEL

SAVATIER

VALBRON

Clémence

Karine

Clémentine

Alice

Agathe

Edith

Marie

Natacha

Celine

Ludivine

Gaelle

Kelly

Angelina

Daniela

Rachel

Agnes

Valerie

sandrine

Camille

Tiphaine

Aurelie

Perrine

Stéphanie



GILLOT-JAILLET

PLANTE

HELY

CHAGNEAU

SANTIAGO

ROIGT

LAMICHE

SALLE

BORNET

BRODSKY

CERON

DESILES-PERNELLE

DUROULET

HEBERT

HENRY

LE JEAN

SPIROSKI

Laure

Stephanie

Sonia

Yasmine

Maria

Juliette

Margaux

Fanny

Emilie

Karine

Emmeline

Caroline

Mélane

Marine

Mylene

Anais

Caroline



